
USSA-FS2023-12 B HoliMont, NY - HoliMont FLITE B Cup
HoliMont, NY

Jan 28, 2023 (Sat) (N1088) (N1086)

Head Judge: KASPER,Benjamin 
Chief of Comp: HACKER,Corey 
T.D.: HILLIMAN,Richard 
Chief of Scoring: HACKER,Tracy
Judge 1(T&A): KASPER,Benjamin 
Judge 2(Land): O'FLYNN,Patrick 

Course: Snowbird
Inrun Length: 60m m
Inrun Pitch: 16 deg
Landing Len: 20 m
Landing Pitch: 26 deg
Table Len: 8 m
Table Pitch: 10 deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials2                 Event                     Date: Jan 28, 2023 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:20 pm
HoliMont, NY             USSA-FS2023-12 B Hol                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1 118 ROSS,Grace        F15 Bm  9.4 9.2 27.90       TS 1.850  51.61
9.6 9.6 28.80        S 1.700  48.96   100.57

2 111 VICKERS,Abigail   F17 Hmt 9.1 9.2 27.45        S 1.700  46.66
9.2 9.2 27.60       TS 1.850  51.06    97.72

3 113 WOODROW,Caitlin   F17 Hmt 7.8 7.5 22.95       bT 2.000  45.90
8.6 8.6 25.80      bPX 2.000  51.60    97.50

4  65 PATTON,Allison    F13 Bm  8.8 8.7 26.25        S 1.700  44.62
9.1 9.1 27.30       TS 1.850  50.50    95.12

5 110 SMITH,Anna        F17 Hmt 8.8 9.0 26.70        S 1.700  45.39
9.6 9.6 28.80        K 1.700  48.96    94.35

6  57 NEIL,Samantha     F13 Hv  8.6 8.6 25.80        S 1.700  43.86
8.9 9.1 27.00       TS 1.850  49.95    93.81

7  58 NELSON,Arden      F13 Hv  8.7 8.9 26.40        S 1.700  44.88
8.8 8.9 26.55        T 1.650  43.80    88.68

8 129 BRIGGS,Caroline   F15 Hmt 8.4 8.4 25.20        S 1.700  42.84
9.4 9.3 28.05        N 1.560  43.75    86.59

9  23 CALLAHAN,Stella   F09 Bm  8.2 8.6 25.20        K 1.700  42.84
8.5 8.6 25.65        S 1.700  43.60    86.44

10 104 EMERLING,Brianna  F17 Hmt 9.5 9.3 28.20        S 1.700  47.94
7.9 7.5 23.10        T 1.650  38.11    86.05

11  52 LARABA,Lilyana    F13 Hv  7.4 7.4 22.20        S 1.700  37.74
8.0 8.1 24.15       TS 1.850  44.67    82.41

12 125 LARUSCH,Ella      F15 Hv  8.4 8.5 25.35        S 1.700  43.09
7.8 7.4 22.80        D 1.700  38.76    81.85

13  56 MONCZYNSKI,Payton F09 Hmt 6.5 6.4 19.35        N 1.560  30.18
6.4 6.5 19.35        N 1.560  30.18    60.36

14  50 VOOS,Klara        F09 Hmt 5.6 5.7 16.95        N 1.560  26.44
6.4 6.7 19.65        S 1.700  33.40    59.84

15  22 CALLAHAN,Rory     F07 Bm  7.3 7.4 22.05        S 1.700  37.48
4.2 4.3 12.75        N 1.560  19.89    57.37

1 130 BERGLUND,Robert   M15 Hmt 9.6 9.5 28.65       bT 2.000  57.30
9.5 9.6 28.65      bPX 2.000  57.30   114.60

2   5 HACKER,Cayden     M13 Hmt 8.7 9.2 26.85       bT 2.000  53.70
9.6 9.2 28.20      bPX 2.000  56.40   110.10

3  21 SMITH,Liam        M15 Hmt 8.9 9.0 26.85       bT 2.000  53.70
8.8 9.0 26.70      bPX 2.000  53.40   107.10

4 101 BANYARD,Richard   M19 Hmt 8.5 8.4 25.35      TTS 2.000  50.70
9.0 8.9 26.85      TTT 1.950  52.35   103.05

5  24 CHAPMAN,Jackson   M13 Bm  8.5 8.5 25.50      TTS 2.000  51.00
9.4 9.4 28.20       TT 1.800  50.76   101.76

6  19 BRIGGS,Curtis     M13 Hmt 9.4 9.5 28.35        S 1.700  48.19
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Aerials2                 Event                     Date: Jan 28, 2023 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:20 pm
HoliMont, NY             USSA-FS2023-12 B Hol                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

9.2 9.1 27.45       TS 1.850  50.78    98.97
7 136 PRZEPIORA,Owen    M13 Hv  8.7 8.2 25.35       TS 1.850  46.89

8.5 8.3 25.20        3 1.950  49.14    96.03
8  51 LARABA,Liam       M11 Hv  9.8 9.5 28.95        S 1.700  49.21

8.1 8.2 24.45       TS 1.850  45.23    94.44
9  70 ROLAND,Davis      M09 Bm  8.0 9.0 25.50        K 1.700  43.35

9.7 9.8 29.25        S 1.700  49.72    93.07
10  69 ROLAND,Carter     M13 Bm  9.3 9.3 27.90        S 1.700  47.43

8.1 8.0 24.15       TS 1.850  44.67    92.10
11  46 KANE,J.P.         M15 Hmt 5.8 5.6 17.10       bL 2.050  35.05

9.5 9.4 28.35       bT 2.000  56.70    91.75
12 123 MAGNER,Beau       M15 Hmt 8.8 8.6 26.10        T 1.650  43.06

9.5 9.5 28.50        S 1.700  48.45    91.51
13  54 LINCOLN,Briggs    M11 Hmt 9.1 9.0 27.15        S 1.700  46.15

9.0 8.7 26.55        S 1.700  45.13    91.28
14  32 DOUDS,Daniel      M13 Pa  8.8 8.6 26.10        S 1.700  44.37

8.1 7.8 23.85        T 1.650  39.35    83.72
15 120 PALMER,Jackson    M15 Hmt 8.4 8.6 25.50        S 1.700  43.35

7.9 7.7 23.40        D 1.700  39.78    83.13
16  25 CHAPMAN,Mason     M09 Bm  9.2 8.9 27.15        S 1.700  46.15

7.1 7.3 21.60        K 1.700  36.72    82.87
17  43 HOFFMANN,Noah     M09 Pa  8.9 9.0 26.85        S 1.700  45.64

7.2 6.8 21.00        T 1.650  34.65    80.29
18  42 HOFFMANN,Elijah   M11 Pa  8.4 8.4 25.20        S 1.700  42.84

7.3 7.3 21.90        T 1.650  36.13    78.97
19  66 PATTON,Connor     M09 Bm  8.7 8.7 26.10        N 1.560  40.71

7.5 7.3 22.20        K 1.700  37.74    78.45
20   1 HACKETT,Henry     M11 Hmt 7.9 7.6 23.25        N 1.560  36.27

8.1 7.6 23.55        S 1.700  40.03    76.30
21  26 CHERNECKI,James   M11 Hmt 6.6 6.5 19.65        S 1.700  33.40

9.0 8.9 26.85        N 1.560  41.88    75.28
22   8 HACKER,Cooper     M09 Hmt 8.7 8.4 25.65        N 1.560  40.01

6.2 6.2 18.60        S 1.700  31.62    71.63
23  49 VOOS,Kent         M11 Hmt 7.8 7.5 22.95        S 1.700  39.01

5.9 5.7 17.40        T 1.650  28.71    67.72
24 128 BRIGGS,Harrison   M15 Hmt 3.4 3.4 10.20        S 1.700  17.34

8.8 8.8 26.40       TS 1.850  48.84    66.18
25 138 BROWN,Cameron     M11 Hmt 7.8 7.4 22.80        X 1.650  37.62

4.0 3.8 11.70        D 1.700  19.89    57.51
26 112 WOLLEN,Trevor     M17 Hmt 3.1 2.9  9.00       bT 2.000  18.00

3.5 3.4 10.35      bPX 2.000  20.70    38.70
27  41 HAMISTER,Michael  M13 Hmt dns dns   dns                   dns

dns dns   dns                   dns      dns

Winfree 2023.03, B Rules, Rand=401 @11:16a(23-1-28), A2 (Elim)
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